
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

16 

9 

291 

142 

8 

27 

Name 

Todd Strong 

Eric Inkrott 

Kim Madrid 

Jeremy Shaw 

Bob Hatle 

Matthew Kelly 

Class 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

1:56.446 

1:57.399 

1:58.022 

1:58.417 

1:59.309 

2:06.242 

2nd Best 

1:56.468 

1:57.660 

1:58.709 

1:59.335 

1:59.958 

2:06.936 

Year 

1971 

1979 

1978 

1969 

1989 

1983 

Make/Model 

Titan Mk6 

Crossle FF 35F 

Crossle FF 

Merlyn MKIIA 

Swift DB-3 

Reynard RF83 

Color 

Blue 

Orange/Red 

Pink/Blue 

Orange 

Green 

Orange/Blue 

Hometown 

Pollock Pines CA 

Upland CA 

Cedar City UT 

Rancho Santa Margarita CA 

Oceanside CA 

Sierra Madre CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/15/2025 2:17:24 PM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Buttonwillow SpeedTour 

Group 2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:54:52 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/15/2025 13:55 


